NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wel Jan'03] .	MNA 1191380	100		
Date in 18 110 119 09:21	Jeb description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done	py.
Refito NAL ALG 19018393 164	SAS c-Illing		1	!		
Volume SKG 5853 E	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	-			
17-110/19 13:45.	i-Motor Cial	m Form	4			
	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)			
(31) (D) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded	1			
	Assessment/Su					
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Proformd Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	*	Tol:	Fax:	AUGUST PRODUCT)
	77.1.17.1.19	INC()/Non-INC ()	2	
Owner / Driver: (MH 1711D.		Tcl:	The:)	
	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	ote-Est Status (V	production and the second	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	6]	1
The state of the s	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00			-		• •	
Concell Religious & Concell Religion	War in the second	NATA NATA	3.24c/2015/16/2018	178.00		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Co	ofidential & Str	ictly NO refer of re	polrer.		- Selection of the latest
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		,	5			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		10 () · To	owing Co: (٠,	•)
	TISO () / I	TO A STATE OF THE	as communication of the con-	V5/00074	STRUCTURE OF	Trivia de la constanta
iteminets; Federal Calland Edgus Colonia	SECTION AND SECTION	建筑的东西外 线	Directangeon	lo or a const	AMADIO	by .
	urtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	<u> </u>				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()	1	<u> </u>		
Injurý :						e Torne Te
Daje/Times / Actions - 2007/618-23-419-24-048	10 (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)			THE PARTY	THE THE	AL M. P.
SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	d Gwyserieri Chrostynicz A	and the first of the second	THE BURENA WAS DESCRIBED AND A STATE OF	P 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- Period No.	1.000
				Andrews Area		
	-1					report to
The state of the s	2551	A Control	arabachechi		Out(C)	tradition
/ M/A	907851	1) AR I Applicati	Reporting (530);		30-00	
Jamanus Parrigulaveresi, 1997–1998	法可以的	2) DA : Damage A	(\$100);	1NC (\$30)		
Driver/Owner:		1) TP : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120		
Contact No:		5) PT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey ainst ING Only (well)	Jan 2005)		
		L'UL GIGHIGHTE AL	lion	\$75		
and I Destinate		6) TR : Re-inspect	acit .	****		
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	. 5160		
		6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Ideo DA + 8) NTUC Addition	SMRT Survey			
		6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: idao DA+ 5) NTUC Addition DD: *NS: Courtesy	SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowanne	3 3		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	vinante de la companya de la company	6) TR: Re-lusped 7) N1: Idao DA + 5) NTUC Addition OD.* *N5: Courtagy *N6: Repeir Co *N7: Fost Reps	SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination ir Inspection	\$3 \$10 \$23		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		6) TR: Re-lusped 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition DD - *N5: Courtary *N6: Repeir Co *N7: Post Reps *N8: DV / Coll	SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination ir Inspection cot Excess Coordination	\$3 \$10 \$23		
Oamaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Outlitors Comments:		6) TR: Re-lusped 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition DD - *N5: Courtary *N6: Repeir Co *N7: Post Reps *N8: DV / Coll	SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance ordination ir Inspection cot Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC iile	\$5 \$10 \$23 \$3		Markey Add

apa di sar

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number **EMail Address**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

MARKET THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/10/2019 09:21
Date Of Accident	17/10/2019 13:45
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
SUBSTITUTE SOLVEN	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG5853E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	IN THE ESTATE GOH LEONG BOO
NRIC No	S0936503F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96103658
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96103658
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	1.50.405.50
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700060641-01
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
Name of Driver	CHEW SWEE KHUAN
NRIC No	S6871342J
Date Of Birth	30/01/1968
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/10/1990
Priving Experience	29 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
fobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96103658
ax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

23 TERRASSE LANE #04-20

Postcode

544775

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMH1711D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG6706C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHEW SWEE KHUAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKG5853E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO.: SKG 5853 E
INSURER: ATG INSURER
DATE & TIME: 17/10/2019 1345

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consentunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well-as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centra Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

11/12	TO THE CHARLES THE CHARLES	
- 11 111 6	TE-TWDS City B4 Braddell Exit +	Vehicle A SKG5853E
	NOKK KW LEL	tehicle B: SMH 1711 D
		Yehrde C SJG 6706C
+ 		THE PARTIES
		
	╡╄┢╃┈┡╃╢┢╀┈╡┼┼┪┼╣	+-111111
T-F-1+++++++		-
		ntituui.
DESCRÍBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT	98
On the stated	time and date, I, Vehicle A (S	SK(45853 E) Was
Of the said	are die care, 2, vericle 117.	
1 1	0. 1 (-1 1/ -1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	in Ac
travelling on the	first lane at the stated ver	nue · n>
		1: " -1
Vehicle C (SJG 6	1706 C) slowed down and co	ame to a stop,
I followed suit.	Suddenly, Vehicle B (SMH 1711 D)	collided onto
3	3.	
the rear portion	of my vehicle causing me	to surge forward
the test position	a. And manage cas hind As	
- 1 h.1 "	unlido C	A 7 5
and hit onto	vehicle C.	
	4 4 5 5 5	
	(°)	
A		
	* ***	
		72
*		Day Day of Color
	r Insurer may have 14days Time Frame for you to	
	prehensive policy. Please check with your policy	for more information.
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	[]
A sea departe out to a facility bar do	1	+4
	Sydan	June
Policyholder's Signatura	Orlver's Signature R	aporting Cantra Parsonnel's Signature
Dete & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	lame:
, and () Cla	/	izic/fin no.: sorting Only
	aim CEVTO at other workshop /	

Date of Accident	: 17/10(2019 Accident Time: 1345 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: CTE TWDS City BA Braddell Exit
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SKG 5853 E Vehicle Make/Model: Mercedes Bonz C180
Insurance Company	AIG Policy No. 1700060641-01
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual Goh Leong Boo
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: <u>S0936503F</u>
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Chew Swee Khuan DRIVER'S NRIC NO: S6871342J
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	:30/01/1968 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16/10/1990
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 23 Terrasse Laure #04-20 Singapore (544775)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 7610 3658 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	<u> </u>
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY "\ RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the po- Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	lice? YES \ NO
Othe	r Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SMH 1711 D	
Vehicle Make\Model;	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	

.

٢

*



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : IN THE ESTATE GOH LEONG BOO Period of Insurance : 02 Oct 2018 To 30 Mar 2020 : 27191031300962 : WDD2040452A356044

: SKG5853E : 1700060641.01 : 000000000300097 : 29 Aug 2019

210

ABOUT THE COVER

: MERCEDES BENZ C180K BE

Makenander
Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.597.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration 2010
Oriver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COELPARE : Year
Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Driver :
Any person with the the the first-induction of the Resiposition in the Management of the Management in the

Age Condition : All Age Condition Limitation as to use* :

Line andy for access, decreased and passeurs purposes and for the Publisheder's Sustaines.
This Prince States projectioner use for one or recent, growing build, driving test, spring passents
fourtheast or use for pay purposes in connectable with Makes Traple.

* Combations rendered insperative by Section 8 of the Motor Venicles (Third-Pury Notes and Co (Amendment) Art 2016, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fee - 50 Own Damage - \$1300 Their - 50 Fixed Cover - 50

Windscreen | \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where motories)

DON LEONG BOO : \$1300 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRESIAUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Continue AG Authorises Reporting For claims, Issued reports, Any excitant squared St the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Reporting systems the first 3 years of the first registerior of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the procedure in resourced out at the Size Agent's workshop, procedure in resourced out at the Size Agent's workshop, procedure in resourced out at the Size Agent's workshop, procedure in resourced out at the Size Agent's workshop, and a size Agent's Continue Agent's Continue of Size Agent's workshop, and AG Size Addise Age, Simply approful and download "AG Size from Turkes or Groupe Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: LIEN CHONG ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

tive hereby built the policy to which this Certificate of insurance natives in issued in accordance with the provincing of the Motor Verlage, Third Party Roses and Comparisonal Act (Cap. 189), Part N of the Board Transport Act, 1997, Marie Transport Act, 2019 and Motor Verlage, (Third Party Mote), Built Rules, 1999, Marie Transport (Americans).

NHC HOLDINGS PTE LTD.

3994 BALESTIER RIGAD

SINGAPORE 329796

Underwritten by AID Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2 prile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

TE STATES MAY 517 15 AND ELECTING SEPTEMBER 17 +05 (419 MAY) (WHEN BEING)

AIG Aus Pacife Insurance Ple 115